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SieETae GRS 11114 | 1LI2[A) nzime
2. | Major Group F-3/ Group D 3.1.2.4.(1) £.10.2. E 32 Y
3. | Bubdng Ama (m) Bxstng: __ Hew 695 Tolak 956 1412, 1A 412,01 FRAPCERENEERE g §
4. | GrossAra(m)  Exsing: New. 1056 _Total: 1056 1.412.1A) 1412 1A) = gl
5. | Numberof Sioreys Abave Grade: 2 Below Grade: 1 TAIZ A8 | TAIZ AR E: EEH
3241, 8,104, 8 =55
A 6. Number of Streets / Fire Fighter Access. 2 3.22.10.8 3.25. | 9.1020. [ 5|5 5 E 2
= 7. | Buiding Classfication:  32.255, - Group D up to 2 Storeys 3222083 9.102 - E _g 3
-
- 8. | Sprinker System Propoved:  CJEnire Bukding 3222083 | 91082 C 2|
H N Cl Liew of oot
- (001
: | Bhct Requbes ating INDEX INDEX
-4 1 9. Standpipe Required: OYes EMNo 329, NA =llslele ol= -
: I 10, | Fire Alam Requeed: Yes B 322, 91038, 313 ki ho 3 3 g g g ; 2
= w 11. | Water Service/Supply is Adequate: B Yes ONo 3257, NA P B I (1 B = HE
- '.é 12. | High Bukding: TiYes mNo 328. WA &IRIRIRIR|RIR]RIRIRIRIRIRIR
-
o 13 Permitted C: o DNon-C: 32220-83 9.108. L=}
E @ o a o > <|a|ojawlu]o|z]-1=|Z| 02| o]
e w 14, Meamt._ NA 3214.3H8) | 9.104.1. = 1 =
1 Q 15. | Occupant Load Based on: CmP/person  [Design of Building | 3.1.17. 99.13.
- < Basement Occupancy D Load 17 persans
- w 1t Floor Occupancy D Load 138 persons o,
L 4 2nd Floor Occupancy D Load O
= w 16, | Barier-Free Design: [I¥es WNo (Not Required) 38. 952 m
- ! 17. | Hazardous CYes mNa 33.12.833.1.19.] 9.10.1.3.4) BRI0
- | 18. | Required Hortzontal Assemblies Listed DesignNo. | 32220.-83 | 9.108. UcEncE
u | Fire FRR (Hours) of Description (SG-2) | &3.2.14. 9.108. a7
- | ‘Rating | Floors 34 Hours | 8B2- J L
. FRR) [ Root Hours 5 .
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-
. | FRR of Supporing Listed Design No. [ -
- ] Members or Description (5G-2) |
"
= | Floors 34 Hours 5B-2 - Type-X Gypsum N
- | Roof Hours
-
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- 5 19. C of Exterior Walls 323, 9.10.14. ]
H [+] Wal | EBF [ LD, | LM [Permited | Proposed | FRR | Listed | Comb | Comb. Constr. | Norcomb,
- o ()| (m) | or |Max.%of| %of |{Hours)| Designor | Const Nonc, Constr, ]
. g HAL | Openings | Openings Cladding =
- w North1| 88 | 27.8| &1 | 100 18 0 NA X 8
= 3] Soutn 1| 615 | 268 | 41 | 100 | &7 o |waA x £
- 'ﬁ East1] 161.7 25.8 | 104 | 100 [ [ WA X i
-
Cl o West 1) 144 | 772 | g1 | 100 k] 0 NA X {g
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1 20, | Other—Describe 3 5E
v | Zoning ByLaw Requirements s Per Zoning By-aw Number 3543 g; &
7 | PERCENTAGE §a8%
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| : e > T
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H < SPACES
- y PARKING - STANDARD - 4
- el PARKING - BARRIER FREE. = 3
> ! *MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATION 8120179 APPROVED PROVIDING PERMISSION FOR: - b =
| = The buikding’s front facade (main n-l).adpmdlo Shaw Avenue, lo be location 8.50m from the property ine, o
whereas a Buld-Wihin Zone of 0-3m is req o
| The bulkdng's kuet tcase (rak val. mmm-er-asqmswn] o be located 3.3m from the ©
property o
N h whereas a Buld-Within Zone of 0-3mis. [
omambm-tn-huu-qmmommmv to be located 8.3m from the property line , § =
Whereas a BUK-WEhin Zone of 0.3m E o
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GENERAL NOTES : ln-' = ]
=
1. DIMENSIONS INDICATED ARE DENOTED IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, ¥ 0 E o
2 NEW CONCRETE CURB RADIITO BE 600mm UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, = g
3. THE DEVELOPMENT OF THIS SITE PLAN IS BASED ON AN ACTUAL SURVEY PREPARED BY - : 2
CUNNINGHAM McCONNELL LIMITED, DATED SEPTEMBE 12, E = -
4. REFERTOCMIL DRAVWINGS FOR CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS DF ALL NEW WALKWAYS AND z s 0
CURES AS WELL AS PRECAST CONGRETE SPLASHPAD LOCATIONS
% ALL NEW DRVE LANES AND PARKING AREAS TO REGEIVE ASPHALT TOPPING. REFERTOCOL
DRAWINGS FOR CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS OF LIGHT DUTY AND HEAVY DUTY A!
6 AUNVERSALSYMBOL OF ACCESS GHALL BE PAINTED ON THE ASPHALT SURFAGE OF EAGH AND ¥
EVERY BARRIER FREE PARKING SPACE (AS SHOWN) AND SHALL BE MINIMUM 1000mm LONG IN e 1 ?
SIZE, LOCATED IN THE CENTER OF THE SPACE AND BE PAINTED WHITE ON A 1500mm x 1500mm 3 4.3 ¥
BACKGROUND FIELD OF BLUE. 2 g8 =3 .
7. ADEQUATE SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL SHALL BE INSTALLED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION H 3, £ =z ic
AND SHALL BE MAINTAINED IN GOOD CONDITION UNTIL ALL DISTURBED AREAS HAVE BEEN ilz 5 2.‘5 a8 H 2
i STABILEZED (E, RE-VEGETATED). AT O TIE SHALL MUDDY WATER BE ALLOWED TO DISCHARGE MHE g ﬁfg"’ig
-
8. Q%Ngmammus MUST BE RE-VEGETATED IMMEDIATELY UPON COMPLETION OF E g ! g & E § i gi;éé(
== | o
9. REFERTO THE GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATION AND SLOPE STABILITY ANALYSIS REPORT AND ANY g 135 g*gg H
SUBSEQUENT LETTERS (ISSUED 6Y SOIMAT,) WHICH DESCRISE RECOMMENDATIONS THAT MUST : E ; Eﬂaga
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-1 i
‘CONSULTANTS L ‘%Eg i
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i: FOR LANDSCAPING INFORMATION & DETAILS. REFER TO DRAWINGS L1-L2 BY PAULA BERKETO 1 §= §§&§§
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT, £ 85 <32
us g
2 FOR INFORMATION ON SITE LIGHTING, REFER TO DRAWING E100 BY SEGUIN ENGINEERING INC. ¥ gl | & 43 gigs
3. FORCML INFORMATION REFER TO DRAWING 1712-5SGP-BLK1 BY UPPER CANADA CONSULTANTS H slgl 2 §Bgﬂ gg £
ENGINEERS/ PLANNERS, H M £ § T E
4. SURVEYINFORMATION F RED BY MATHEWS, - KERRY T. HOWE B K} - 25 23EE 4B
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